Svenska 2.4mR Forbundet

Forvaltningsrapport

Verksamhetsaret 2015-05-01 - 2016-04-30

RESULTATRAKNING
Intdkter
Medlemsavgifter
Traningslager

SM 2015

Ovriga intdkter

Summa intakter

Kostnader
Traningslager

Avgift SSF
Seglartraff

Priser

Avgift ICA

Hemsida
Batforsakring
Underhall bat
PR/Bidrag Fia (5000)
Avskrivning bat
Styrelsekostnader
Avgift plusgiro, 6vr porto
Ovriga kostnader
Bokf varde sald bat
Summa kostnader

Arets resultat

BALANSRAKNING

Plusgiro
Férbundsbat/ar
Forinbet. Medlemsavg
Forutbet SSF

Forutbet ICA

Summa tillgangar

Eget kapital

2013/2014
16800
3600

435
20835

10991
2000

4621
2740
1283
2061

4011
2400
462
4656
35225

-14390

51140
36094

87234

87234

2014/2015
30000
17600

23000
70600

17000
2000

2179
2259
613
600
1805
457
7875
18058
52846

17754

88756
16242

104998

104998

2015/2016
6800

10166

16966

4900

1500
1695
3905
2740

673

10621
1624

769
936

29363

-12397

89679
14618
-17600
2000
3904
92601

92601



